Eclipse 2 Lever Task Operator Chair Black Without Arms

Features And Benefits:

« Dished seat design

« Contoured backrest

« Height adjustable backrest
« Backrest angle adjustment
 Gas lift tested up to 150kg.

Specification:

Flat Packed or Pre-Assembled
Colour or Finish

Material

Crib 5 Foam & Fabric

Back Type

Recommended Usage (Hours)
Max Weight Capacity (KG)
Guarantee (Years)

Seat Width (MM)

Seat Depth (MM)

Seat Height (MM)

Back Width (MM)

Back Height (MM)

Arm Width (MM)

Arm Height (MM)

Overall Width(MM)

Overall Depth(MM)

Overall Height(MM)

Product Weight (KG)

Arms Included

Arm Type (If Included)

Arms Removable

Headrest Type

Mech: Gas Height Adjustment
Mech: Independent Seat & Back
Mech: Synchro Tilt

Mech: Infinite Lock Mechanism
Mech: Lock Tilt Motion

Mech: Knee Tilt

Mech: Permanent Contact Backrest

Flat packed
Black
Fabric
No

High

8

150

2

480

450
490-590
440
490-550
N/A

n/a

610

610

990
10.2

No

N/A

Yes

No Headrest
Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Mech: Tilt Tension Adjustment
Mech: Auto Tilt Tension Adjustment
Mech: Anti-shock

Mech: Seat Slide

Mech: Seat Angle Adjustment
Mech: Seat Depth Adjustment
Height Adjustable Back
Integral Lumbar Support
Adjustable Lumbar Support
Adjustable Headrest

Folding Armrest

Height of Box (MM)

Width of Box (MM)

Depth of Box (MM)

Gross Weight of Box (KG)

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
620
585
330
11.8



