Eclipse 2 Lever Task Operator Chair Black Without Arms



Features And Benefits:

- Dished seat design
- Contoured backrest
- Height adjustable backrest
- Backrest angle adjustment
- Gas lift tested up to 150kg.

Specification:

-	
Flat Packed or Pre-Assembled	Flat packed
Colour or Finish	Black
Material	Fabric
Crib 5 Foam & Fabric	No
Back Type	High
Recommended Usage (Hours)	8
Max Weight Capacity (KG)	150
Guarantee (Years)	2
Seat Width (MM)	480
Seat Depth (MM)	450
Seat Height (MM)	490-590
Back Width (MM)	440
Back Height (MM)	490-550
Arm Width (MM)	N/A
Arm Height (MM)	n/a
Overall Width(MM)	610
Overall Depth(MM)	610
Overall Height(MM)	990
Product Weight (KG)	10.2
Arms Included	No
Arm Type (If Included)	N/A
Arms Removable	Yes
Headrest Type	No Headrest
Mech: Gas Height Adjustment	Yes
Mech: Independent Seat & Back	No
Mech: Synchro Tilt	No
Mech: Infinite Lock Mechanism	Yes
Mech: Lock Tilt Motion	Yes
Mech: Knee Tilt	No
Mech: Permanent Contact Backrest	Yes

Mech: Tilt Tension Adjustment	Yes
Mech: Auto Tilt Tension Adjustment	No
Mech: Anti-shock	No
Mech: Seat Slide	No
Mech: Seat Angle Adjustment	No
Mech: Seat Depth Adjustment	No
Height Adjustable Back	Yes
Integral Lumbar Support	No
Adjustable Lumbar Support	No
Adjustable Headrest	No
Folding Armrest	No
Height of Box (MM)	620
Width of Box (MM)	585
Depth of Box (MM)	330
Gross Weight of Box (KG)	11.8